FLEXPOINT® Dot Laser Modules
FLEXPOINT® dot laser modules are available with either circular or elliptical output
beam. Due to sophisticated electronics, a wide range of laser diodes in terms of
wavelength and output power levels can be used.
In addition, the options found below in the table are also available for order and
make the FLEXPOINT® laser module a universal tool.
Features
 ▪ Circular or elliptical beam

E=Elliptical
F=Focusable
FXX=Focussed to XX
C=Collimated
Working distance
Examples:
HS 19 (Ø 19 mm
housing)
Connector
Cable length
Spot size
Supply voltage
OEM customer
Ordering Code FLEXPOINT® Dot Lasers
Standard Modules (Selection)
FP-D-635-1-C-F 635 nm 1 mW circular beam, focusable
FP-D-635-5-C-F 635 nm 5 mW circular beam, focusable
FP-D-635-10-C-F 635 nm 10 mW circular beam, focusable
FP-D-635-25-C-F 635 nm 25 mW circular beam, focusable
FP-D-635-50-E-F 635 nm 50 mW elliptical beam, focusable
FP-D-650-1-C-F 650 nm 1 mW circular beam, focusable
FP-D-650-1M-C-F 650 nm 1 mW circular beam, focusable,
digital modulation
FP-D-650-5-C-F 650 nm 5 mW circular beam, focusable
FP-D-660-10-C-F 660 nm 10 mW circular beam, focusable
FP-D-660-50-E-F 660 nm 50 mW elliptical beam, focusable
FP-D-660-100-E-F 660 nm 100 mW elliptical beam, focusable
Please contact Laser Components for standard modules at 670 nm, 685 nm, 785 nm, 850 nm and 905 nm.
Any other configuration (wavelength / output power / beam parameters) available on request.
520
635